
2021-2022 AM BUS ROUTES

CONSENTINO MIDDLE SCHOOL 08/27/2021

13 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 13,

8:01 am HILLDALE AVE & LAFAYETTE ST1

8:02 am BLAISDELL ST & BROADWAY2

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)3

14 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 14,

7:41 am N BROADWAY & SAINT ONGE 

TER

1

7:43 am N BROADWAY & ROSEWOOD DR2

7:44 am DIANA DR & N BROADWAY3

7:45 am 725 NORTH BROADWAY4

7:46 am N BROADWAY & PARSONAGE 

HILL RD

5

7:48 am 1111 NORTH BROADWAY6

7:53 am 629 LAKE ST7

7:55 am 355 LAKE ST8

8:01 am ESSEX ST & HIGH ST & 

LAFAYETTE SQ

9

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)10

20 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 20,

8:01 am JACKSON ST & WASHINGTON ST1

8:02 am HIGH ST & PILLING ST2

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)3

21 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 21,

7:45 am DANIELLE DR & LAKE ST1

7:47 am COLONIAL FARM RD & W 

LOWELL AVE

2

7:49 am 955 W LOWELL AVE3

7:50 am BRADLEY AVE & W LOWELL AVE4

7:52 am HAMPTON ST & W LOWELL AVE5

7:53 am 505 W LOWELL AVE6

7:54 am 1151 RIVER ST7

7:55 am KELLY ST & RIVER ST8

7:56 am BRADLEY AVE & RIVER ST9

7:58 am KLONDIKE AVE & TOBEY AVE10

8:02 am RIVER ST & THORNTON AVE11

8:03 am REVERE AVE & RIVER ST12

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)13

8:05 am CONSENTINO WALKERS TO 

HILLVIEW

14

8:12 am HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)15

22 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 22,

7:30 am BROADWAY & GLENDALE ST & 

SPRINGHILL AVE

1

7:31 am BROADWAY & SARAH J CIR & W 

MEADOW RD

2

7:32 am BROADWAY & HERITAGE FARM 

RD

3

7:33 am BROADWAY & GLENVIEW RD4

7:34 am BROADWAY & SILVER BIRCH LN5

7:35 am 1047 BROADWAY6

7:36 am EMMA ROSE CIRCLE & 

BROADWAY

7

7:37 am BROADWAY & HAMMOND FARM 

RD

8

7:38 am BROADWAY & TOROSIAN LN9

7:40 am 1279 BROADWAY10

7:43 am 1367 BROADWAY11

7:45 am CRYSTAL ST & RUTH CIR12

7:46 am CRYSTAL ST & GATES FARM CIR13

7:47 am CRYSTAL ST & LIBERTY ST14

7:49 am LIBERTY ST & RED MAPLE RD15

7:50 am FAIRVIEW FARM RD & WHITE 

OAK CIR

16

7:51 am OLD YANKEE RD & VILLAGE 

WOODS RD

17

7:53 am 9 VILLAGE WOODS RD18

7:56 am CRYSTAL LAKE RD & LIBERTY ST19

8:02 am 152 CARLETON ST20

8:02 am CARLETON ST & PEOPLES PL21

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)22

23 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 23,

7:50 am 43 NORTH BROADWAY1

7:51 am HANNAH DUSTIN ST & 

MONUMENT ST

2

7:53 am FREEMONT ST & W 

ROCHAMBAULT ST

3

7:54 am 260 NORTH BROADWAY4

7:56 am ATLANTA ST & HILLDALE AVE5

7:57 am HILLDALE AVE & SAINT 

BOTOLPH ST

6

7:58 am HILLDALE AVE & JEFFEREY LN7

7:59 am GREENHILL FARM RD & 

HILLDALE AVE

8

8:01 am BROOK ST & STANDISH RD9

8:02 am BROOK ST & PILGRIM RD10

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)11

24 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 24,

7:51 am 70 GROVE ST1

7:52 am BROADWAY & PILGRIM RD2

7:53 am BROADWAY & ROCKLAND ST3

7:54 am BROADWAY & EDGEWOOD AVE4

7:57 am FOREST ST &  MERCURY TER5

7:59 am FOREST ST & MORGAN DR6

7:59 am BRIARWOOD RD & FOREST ST7

8:00 am FOREST ST & W LOWELL AVE8

8:03 am HUNTERS RUN PL & LOWELL AVE9

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)10

28 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 28,

7:46 am COUNTRY HOLLOW LN & 

COUNRTY HILL LANE

1

7:48 am GRIFFIN ST &  ROSEMONT ST2

7:51 am COGSWELL ST & HILLDALE AVE3

7:52 am HILLDALE AVE & LAPIERRE ST4

7:53 am ACORN ST & HILLDALE AVE5

7:54 am DUSTIN AVE & HILLDALE AVE6

7:57 am CEDAR ST & WHITE ST7

7:58 am 81 WINTER ST @ YMCA8

8:00 am BOYS & GIRLS CLUB /55 

EMERSON ST

9

8:01 am ESSEX ST & LOCUST ST10

8:02 am 113 RIVER ST11

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)12

31 - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 31,

8:01 am CENTRAL ST & HIGH ST1

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)2

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 MJP1of
trip06.rpt


